
 
 

 
 

WETLAND CONSULTANTS  
(updated September 2019)  

 
The following organizations and individuals have requested to be placed on our list of wetland consultants and are listed 

alphabetically.  The South St. Louis SWCD does not recommend or warrant the work of any of these consultants. 
The list is provided as a service to the public. Other consultants may be available. 

 
 
Anderson Engineering of Minnesota, LLC 
Benjamin Hodapp 
13605 1st Ave N., #100 
Plymouth, MN 55441 
(763) 412-4005 
BHodapp@ae-mn.com 
www.ae-mn.com 
 
 
Bolton & Menk, Inc. 
Dan Donayre, PWS 
4960 Miller Truck Highway, Suite 350 
Duluth, MN 55811 
(507) 380-2620 ext 2646 
 
 
CK Wetland Services, LLC 
Curt Kleist, PWS 
315 2nd Ave NW 
Chisholm, Minnesota 55719 
(218) 290-8618 
ckwetlandservices@gmail.com  
 
 
 
GHD 
Tony DeMars, PWS 
Senior Natural Resources Specialist 
1801 Old Highway 8, NW #114 
St. Paul, MN 55112 
(612) 524-6868 
Tony.demars@ghd.com 
 
 

 
 
 
ISG 
Travis Fristed, PWS 
Environmental Services Manager 
7900 International Drive, Suite 550 
Minneapolis, MN 55425 
(952) 426-0699 
Travis.fristed@is-grp.com 
 
 
Finite Earth Environmental LLC 
Kiff Samuelson PG, CWD 
218-722-5566 
kjs@finiteearth.com 
 
 
 
LHB Inc. 
Heidi S. Bringman 
21 West Superior Street, Suite 500 
Duluth, MN 55802 
(218) 727-8446 
heidi.bringman@lhbcorp.com 
www.lhbcorp.com 
 
 
Midwest Natural Resources 
1032 W. 7th St., Ste. 150 
St. Paul, MN 55102 
(612) 310-6260 
scott.milburn@mnrinc.us 
www.mnrinc.us 
 
 

 



 
 
MSA Professional Services 
Jeffrey Anderson, PE  
332 West Superior Street, Suite 600 
Duluth, MN 55802 
(218) 499-3175 
jkanderson@msa-ps.com 
www.msa-ps.com 
 
 
SEH  
Natalie White, PWS  
418 W Superior Street, Suite 200  
Duluth, MN  55802  
(218) 279-3003  
nwhite@sehinc.com 
 
 
WSP USA 
Rob Peterson, PG, PWS 
Lead Environmental Scientist 
302 West Superior Street, Suite 70 
Duluth, MN 55802 
(218) 336-2284 
rob.peterson@wsp.com  
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